TURN PAGE

PLUS 4 LOUNGE
(P4l)

COCKTAIL (ALCOHOL)

Mojito £13
Negroni £13
Cosmopolitan -~ £13
Pina Colada £13
Old Fashioned £13
Sex- on-the beach £13
French Martini ' £13
Pornstar Martini . £13
Margarita £13

- MOCK-TAILS/SOFTDRINK (NON ALCO-
HOL) P
Virgin Mojito £7 .

Strawberry Mojito £7
Virgin pins colada £7
PLUS 4 SPECIAL

Attieke save with Tilapia/fish
£30

Angwamo (oil rice) served with fried
egg, sardine, sausage and avocado
£25

Lamb chop with fried £25
Tilapia with Banku £23
Tilapia with Yam : £28
Special salad £10
Special vegetable spring roll £7
Gob3 (bean,Gari & plantain) £19

Monday - Sunday .
11:30am - 12pm Fri- Sul ™

SE135PJ 318 Lee high oty



SINGLE SHOTS
DOUBLE SHOTS
BAILEYS

SIERRA TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE
PATRON SLIVER

PLUS 4 LOUNGE
(P4l)

TURN PAGE

Dessert
Cheese cake

Strawberry Cheesecake

lce cream (strawberry,Vanilla

& chocolate)

GIN

GORDON S DRY GIN
GORDON S PINK GIN
HENDRICKS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

RUM
BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

KRAKEN SPICED RUM
WRAY & NEPHEW
MARTEL X0
HENNESSY 70CL
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY X0

REMY MARTIN YSOP
REMY MARTIN X0
BAILEYS

DISARRANO

VODKA

AU VODKA
CIROC

GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT VODKA
SMIRNOFF

ALIZE BLUE/ GOLD/ RED

£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£85.00
£85.00
£300.00
£90.00
£130.00
£300.00
£110.00
£300.00
£55.00
£60.00

Monday - Sunday
11:30am - 12pm Fri- Sun

SE13 5PJ 318 Lee high road
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